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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

6,964.70Offertory 0.00 76,640.60 0.00 67,239.8647.5

18,700.00Christmas 0.00 18,700.00 0.00 16,300.0011.6

0.00Easter 0.00 1,380.00 0.00 1,630.000.9

700.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 20,480.00 0.00 23,400.0012.7

1,697.00Stipends 0.00 9,429.00 0.00 8,330.005.8

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.1

1,490.00Donations 0.00 19,393.80 0.00 6,130.0012.0

600.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 2,850.00 0.00 1,450.001.8

0.00Rental Income 0.00 4,536.00 0.00 4,446.582.8

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

125.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 339.25 0.00 155.000.2

827.06Miscellaneous 0.00 1,277.06 0.00 900.000.8

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 2,187.38 0.00 15,837.661.4

$ 31,103.76Subtotal $ 157,413.090.00 0.00 145,819.1097.5

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 3,965.25 0.00 1,575.002.5

$ 31,103.76TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 161,378.340.00 0.00 147,394.10100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

41.87Parish 0.00 2,422.95 0.00 1,627.261.5

721.78Rectory 0.00 6,006.26 0.00 7,007.983.8

1,204.07Church 0.00 1,686.63 0.00 4,705.721.1

163.78Office 0.00 4,592.68 0.00 4,597.752.9

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 0.00 3,569.66 0.00 624.902.2

1,911.83Utilities 0.00 11,305.65 0.00 8,350.987.1

0.00Insurance 0.00 9,874.34 0.00 9,493.186.2

0.00Property Taxes 0.00 1,152.45 0.00 895.430.7

1,541.69Liturgy 0.00 8,216.03 0.00 5,790.355.2

$ 5,585.02Subtotal $ 48,826.650.00 0.00 43,093.5530.7

6,127.27Compensation 0.00 64,526.92 0.00 67,718.0440.6

$ 6,127.27Subtotal $ 64,526.920.00 0.00 67,718.0440.6

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 869.41 0.00 343.750.5

206.11Ministry 0.00 4,178.74 0.00 3,562.622.6

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 9,027.87 0.00 4,750.005.7

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,830.00Stipends Paid 0.00 7,505.21 0.00 7,746.244.7

$ 2,036.11Subtotal $ 21,581.230.00 0.00 16,402.6113.6

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 1,590.00 0.00 1,235.001.0

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,428.82Diocesan Assessment 0.00 17,228.27 0.00 18,135.0010.8

982.50Donations Paid 0.00 5,353.75 0.00 1,770.003.4

$ 2,411.32Subtotal $ 24,172.020.00 0.00 21,140.0015.2

$ 16,159.72TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 159,106.820.00 0.00 148,354.20100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ 2,271.52$ 14,944.04 0.00 0.00 -960.10
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

192.5Financial Viability  % 0.0 101.4 99.40.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,509.310.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.340.0

1,430.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 7,395.00 0.00 12,505.0085.1

127.03Interest Income 0.00 421.96 0.00 85.914.9

416.11Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 877.38 0.00 1,061.3010.1

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 1,973.14Subtotal $ 8,694.340.00 0.00 20,166.86100.0

$ 1,973.14TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 8,694.340.00 0.00 20,166.86100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 3,061.12 0.00 9,584.16100.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 3,061.120.00 0.00 9,584.16100.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 3,061.120.00 0.00 9,584.16100.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 5,633.22$ 1,973.14 0.00 0.00 10,582.70

$ 16,917.18NET INCOME (LOSS) $ 7,904.740.00 0.00 9,622.60


